6/7/2021 - 7:26 AM

RECORD OPEN_DATE : Between(Calendar) 5/1/2021, 5/31/2021

RECORD _TYPE CATEGORY = Noise Nuisance

Date Opened
5/4/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021

Number

44
163
163
147
71

PROPERTY ADDRESS
Street Name

WHITEOAK
MAIN

MAIN

MAIN
NOBLE

St
St
St
St
St

DCR REPORT

Status
In Violation
Investigation Pending
Investigation Pending
Investigation Pending
Investigation Pending

Record ID
ENF21-00023
ENF21-00024
ENF21-00025
ENF21-00026
ENF21-00027
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Description
Loud excessive noise, slamming bottles, screaming, loud music
people yelling and screaming, running around the apartment
Loud Music/party
Noise COmplaint

Loud noise, talking, singing, report of male using explicative
language, being disorderly.



