6/7/2021 - 7:26 AM Page 1



## DCR REPORT

RECORD\_OPEN\_DATE : Between(Calendar) 5/1/2021, 5/31/2021 RECORD\_TYPE\_CATEGORY = Noise Nuisance

	PROPERTY ADDRESS						
Date Opened	Number	Direction	Street Name	Туре	Status	Record ID	Description
5/4/2021	44	S	WHITEOAK	St	In Violation	ENF21-00023	Loud excessive noise, slamming bottles, screaming, loud music
5/27/2021	163	W	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00024	people yelling and screaming, running around the apartment
5/27/2021	163	W	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00025	Loud Music/party
5/27/2021	147	E	MAIN	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00026	Noise COmplaint
5/27/2021	71		NOBLE	St	Investigation Pending	ENF21-00027	Loud noise, talking, singing, report of male using explicative language, being disorderly.